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1. Einstein’s Bagels 
Peet’s Coffee & Tea
2. CVS Pharmacy
3. Pie ’N Burger
4. Noda Sushi Restaurant
5. Subway 
6. Graphic Resources 
Mail Services 
7. Starbucks
8. Winchell’s Donuts
9. Baskin Robin’s 
10. Pavillion’s 
11. The Arbour
12. T.J. Max 
13. Coffee Bean & Tea
Leaf 
14. Pacific Sales 
15. Macy’s
16. Tokyo Shabu Shabu
17. Trader Joe’s
18. Mobil
19.  Corner Bakery
20. Ross 

21. Yogurtland
22. Burlington Arcade
23. Sansai Japanese

Grill 
24. Walgreens
25. Citi Bank
26. Juice Club of 

Pasadena
27. Real Food Daily
28. Bengees 

Mediterranean Cafe
29. Culture Salon
30. Chipotle Mendocino 

Farms
31. Seble's Market and 

Restaurant 
32.  Panda Express
33. Urbane Cafe
34. Du-Par's 
35. Jamba Juice
36. Sharky’s
37. The Delicatessen by 

Osawa
38. Caltech Bookstore
39. Celestino’s 

40. Pumpernickel Deli
41. Green Street Restaurant
42. The Counter
43. Mercado Pasadena

Lemonade 
44. Jersey Mike’s
45. Smitty’s Grill
46. Wells Fargo
47. Starbucks 
48. Chase
49. Caltech Dining
50. US Bank 
51. Caltech Employees Federal

Credit Union 
Caltech Parking Office 

52. Nine & Nine Thai Restaurant
53. Community Bank
54. Tarantino’s Pizzeria
55. Green Street Café
56. Sushi of Naples 
57. Maison Akira
58. Total Wine and More
59. Target

60. FedEx Office
61.  Union Bank of California
62. Bank of America
63. Coco’s
64. Bistro 45
65.  Lovebirds Cafe & Bakery
66. Annapurna Grill
67. Ralph’s
68. Chamo Venezuelan Cuisine

Two Guys from Italy
IBistro Mon Cheri
New Delhi Palace 
Mako Bowl 
Subway 
One Veg World
Europane Bakery + Cafe
Chinatown Express

69. United States Postal Service
70.  Café Verde

71. Evolution Hair Salon
72. Malbec
73.  Gourmet Cobbler
Factory 
74. El Metate
75. Student Wellness 
Services
76. Rite-Aid
77. Amigo’s Mexican 
Cuisine 
78. Matsuri
79. Office Depot
80. Michael’s
81.  Andy’s Coffee Shop
82.  Daisy Mint
83. Zankou Chicken
Comics Factory 
84. McDonald’s
85. Pizza Man
86. Chevron
87.  Pasadena Public 
Library 
88. Starbucks 
Juice It Up 

89. Tommy’s
90. Jack-In-The-Box 
91.  Carl’s Jr.
92. Yoshinoya 

Tea Spots 
Go Fresh 
El Pollo Loco

93. Heidar Baba
94. Cherry on Top
95.  Dog Haus 

Melt It! 
Local Mediterranean 

Grill 

Local Area Map 
95 



Alphabetically 
77. Amigo’s Mexican Cuisine 
81. Andy’s Coffee Shop 
66. Annapurna Grill
62. Bank of America 
9. Baskin Robin’s 
64. Bistro 45 
68. Bistro Mon Cheri
28. Bengees
22. Burlington Arcade 
70. Café Verde 
38. Caltech Bookstore 
49. Caltech Dining 
51. Caltech Employees Federal 
Credit Union 
51. Caltech Parking Office 
91. Carl’s Jr. 
39. Celestino’s 
45. Chase 
68. Chamo Venezuelan Cuisine
94. Cherry on Top 
86. Chevron 
68. Chinatown Express 
30. Chipotle 
25. Citi Bank 
13. Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf 
83. Comics Factory 
19. Corner Bakery 
29. Culture Salon
2. CVS
42. The Counter 
82. Daisy Mint 
37. The Delicatessen by Osawa
95. Dog Haus
34. Du-Par's Restaurant and Bakery 
1. Einstein's Bagels
74. El Metate
92. El Pollo Loco
68. Europane Bakery + Cafe
60. FedEx Office
73. Gourmet Cobbler Factory
6. Graphic Resources and Mail 
Services
41. Green Street Restaurant
93. Heidar Baba
90. Jack-In-the Box
35. Jamba Juice
26. Juice Club of Pasadena
44. Jersey Mike's 
43. Lemonade
95. Local Mediterranean Grill
65. Lovebrirds Cafe & Bakery
15. Macy's
57. Maison Akira
68. Mako Bowl
72. Malbec
78. Matsuri
85. McDonald's 
28. Mediterranean Cafe
95. Melt It!
30. Mendocino Farms
43. Mercado Pasadena
80. Michael's
99. Mobil
68. New Delhi Palace Cuisine of India
52. Nine & Nine Thai Restaurant 
4. Noda Sushi Restaurant 
79. Office Depot
68. One Veg World
14. Pacific Sales
32. Panda Express
87. Pasadena Public Library
10. Pavillion's
1. Peet's Coffee & Tea
3. Pie 'N Burger
85. Pizza Man
40. Pumpernickel Deli 
67. Ralph's 
27. Real Food Daily
76. Rite-Aid 
20. Ross
98. SanSai Japan
31. Seble's Market and Restaurant
36. Sharky's
45. Smitty's Grill
7. Starbucks
47. Starbucks
88. Starbucks

75. Student Wellness Services
5. Subway
6   8. Subway
56. Sushi of Naples 
54. Tarintino's Pizzaria 
59. Target 
92. Tea Spots 
12. T. J. Maxx 
16. Tokyo Shabu Shabu 
89. Tommy’s 
58. Total Wine and More 
17. Trader Joe's 
68. Two Guys from Italy
33. Urban Cafe
61. Union Bank of California
69. United States Postal Service
50. US Bank 
24. Walgreens
46. Wells Fargo
8. Winchell's Donuts
92. Yoshinoya
83. Zankou Chicken 

Restaurants 
American/Grill
3. Pie 'N Burger
26. Juice Club of Pasadena 
31. Seble's Market and 
Restaurant 
41. Green Street Restaurant
43. Lemonade
45. Smitty's Grill 

Argentinean 
72. Malbec

Burgers
42. The Counter
84. McDonald's 
89. Tommy's 
90. Jack-In-The-Box
91. Carl's Jr. 
95. Dog Haus

Bakeries/Cafes/Delis
1. Peet's Coffee & Tea
5. Subway
7. Starbucks 
13. Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf 
19. Corner Bakery 
28. Bengees
30. Mendocino Farms
34. Du-Par's Restaurant and 
Bakery
40. Pumpernickel Deli
47. Starbucks
63. Coco's
Lovebirds Cafe & Bakery
68. Subway
68. Eurpane Bakery + Cafe
70. Cafe Verde
73. Gourmet Cobbler 
Factory
81. Andy's Coffee Shop
88. Starbucks
95. Melt It!

Chinese
32. Panda Express
68. Chinatown Express
68. Bistro Mon Cheri
92. Tea Spots

Indian
66. Annapurna Grill
68. New Delhi Palace 
Cuisine of India
93. Heidar Baba

Italian 
38. Celestino's 
54. Tarantino's Pizzeria
68. Two Guy's from Italy
85. Pizza Man

Japanese
4. Noda Sushi Restaurant
16. Tokyo Shabu Shabu 

23. Sansai Japanese Grill
56. Sushi of Naples
57. Maison Akira
78. Matsuri 
92. Yoshinoya
37. The Delicatessen by Osawa

Latin/Mexican 
30. Chipotle 
36. Sharky’s 
74. El Metate 
77. Amigo’s Mexican Cuisine
92. El Pollo Loco 
43.Mercado Pasadena

Chamo Venezuelan Cuisine

Mediterranean 
11. Burger Continental 
28.Mediterranean Cafe 
83. Zankou Chicken 
95. Local Mediterranean Grill
55.Green Street Café

Thai 
52. Nine & Nine 
82. Daisy Mint 

Vegetarian/Vegan
68. One Veg World

Other 
1. Einstein’s Bagels 
8.Winchell's Donuts
21. Yogurtland
27. Real Food Daily
35.Jamba Juice
49. Caltech Dining
64. Bistro 45
68. Mako Bowl
88. Juice it Up
92. Go Fresh
94. Cherry on Top

Banks 
25. Citi Bank
46. Wells Fargo
48. Chase
50. US Bank
51. CalTech Employees Federal 
Credit Union (CEFCU)
53. Community Bank
61. Union Bank of California
62. Bank of America

Grocery Stores
2. CVS Pharmacy
10. Pavillion's 
17. Trader Joe's
67. Ralph's 

Other Retail/Services
6. Graphic Resources and Mail 
Services
12. TJ Maxx
14. Pacific Sales
15. Macy's 
18. Mobil
20. Ross
22. Burlington Arcade
24. Walgreens 
29. Culture Salon
38. Caltech Bookstore
51. Caltech Parking Office
58. Total Wine and More
59. Target
60. FedEx Kinko's
69. United States Postal Service
71. Evolution Hair Salon 
75. Student Wellness Services
76. Rite -Aid
79. Office Depot
80. Michael's
83. Comic Factory
86. Chevron
87. Pasadena Public Library

Metro bus stop 
  (Line 177) 

SuperShuttle Stop #1 

SuperShuttle Stop – Athenaeum 
(usually listed under “Hotels”) 

60.   
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